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CLASSEMENT
A AIGUES-MORTES
Le: 18/11/2023411 h 00
Distance : 13.402 Km. 57 arrivants

LA NORDIQUE DE CAMARGUE - 2023 - Femmes

PLACE

TEMPS

DOSSARD

NOM PRENOM

CATEG#

SEXE #

CLUB

VIT_MOY

01:23:51

233

LEJEUNE Ledie

M1F | #1

Fl#l

NWA COTE
BLEU

9.59

01:31:19

258

TALBOTIER
Sandrine

M3F | #1

Fl#2

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

8.81

01:32:05

217

CLEMENT Florie

M1F [#2

F|#3

TEAM
GUIDETTI
NORDIC
PERFORMA
NCE

8.73

01:33:11

214

CHAMPROSE
Fabienne

M3F | #2

F|#4

NARBO
NORDIK
CLUB

8.63

01:33:17

234

LEVENE Francoise

MA4F | #1

F|#5

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

8.62

01:34:08

203

BARNICH Sandrine

M3F | #3

F|#6

NWA COTE
BLEUE

8.54

01:34:32

243

PEREZ Linh

M1F |#3

F|#7

MAUGUIO
CARNON
ATHLETISM
E

8.51

01:35:20

250

ROLLIN Sabine

M2F [ #1

F|#8

SCO
SAINTE
MARGUERI
TE
MARSEILLE

8.43

01:36:01

204

BARTHELMEBS Lise

M3F | #4

F|#9

MNPO

8.37

10

01:36:07

218

COURQUET Annette

M5F | #1

F|#10

GARONS
ASSOCIATI
ON
D'ATHLETIS
ME

8.37

11

01:36:26

215

CHEVET Christine

M5F | #2

F|#11

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

8.34
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PLACE

TEMPS

DOSSARD

NOM PRENOM

CATEG#

SEXE #

CLUB

VIT_MOY

12

01:36:33

260

VANDEVOORDE
Aline

M1F | #4

F|#12

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

8.33

13

01:37:13

232

LE-GOFF Cathy

M4F | #2

F|#13

LA
MARCHE

NORDIQUE

CASTRIES

8.27

14

01:37:32

238

MANGAN Natahlie

M3F | #5

F|#14

MNPO

8.24

15

01:38:09

229

LAMBERT Jacqueline

M5F | #3

F|#15

SL AIX
ATHLE
PROVENCE

8.19

16

01:38:11

246

PIRONTI Sylvie

M5F | #4

F|#16

UAVH
AUBAGNE

8.19

17

01:38:28

257

TAILLEBOIS Lise

M5F | #5

F|#17

MNPO

8.17

18

01:38:45

213

CHABOT-BOULET
Severine

M2F | #2

F|#18

GARONS
ASSOCIATI
ON
D'ATHLETIS
ME

8.14

19

01:40:08

223

GELIN Nadine

M1F | #5

F|#19

ACL30
AIMARGUE
S

8.03

20

01:40:52

205

BELLI Christine

M3F | #6

F|#20

NWA COTE
BLEUE

7.97

21

01:41:23

216

CLARET Laurence

MA4F | #3

F|#21

MAUGUIO
CARNON
ATHLETISM
E

7.93

22

01:41:49

237

MAGREZ Sophie

M3F | #7

F|#22

SCO
SAINTE
MARGUERI
TE
MARSEILLE

7.90

23

01:41:52

209

CADARS Regine

MA4F | #4

F|#23

UAVH
AUBAGNE

7.89

24

01:42:03

227

LALANNE Cathy

M3F | #8

F|#24

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

7.88

25

01:42:39

239

MARY Sonja

M4F [ #5

F|#25

SL CSL
NEUF-BRIS
ACH

7.83

26

01:42:40

226

KNORST Carole

MA4F | #6

F|#26

ATHLE11

7.83

27

01:42:45

202

ARNOULET Monique

M5F | #6

F|#27

NWA COTE
BLEUE

7.83

28

01:42:49

254

SAUVETERRE
Catherine

MA4F | #7

F|#28

MAUGUIO
CARNON
ATHLETISM
E

7.82
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PLACE TEMPS DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CATEG # SEXE # CLUB VIT_MOY
29 01:43:13 240 MINEL France M6F | #1 F|#29 SCO 7.79
SAINTE
MARGUERI
TE
MARSEILLE
30 01:44:11 245 PETIT-GEVREKYAN| M2F|#3 F|#30 AIX ATHLE 7.72
Sevan PROVENCE
31 01:44:20 201 ARMAND Christina M3F | #9 F|#31 LA 7.71
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES
32 01:44:54 249 ROIG Sonia M3F | #10 F|#32 NWA COTE 7.67
BLEUE
33 01:44:59 255 SIMON-MICOUD M4F | #8 F|#33 MNPO 7.66
Nadege
34 01:45:03 207 BEUSQUART M1F | #6 F|#34 GARONS 7.65
Delphine ASSOCIATI
ON
D'ATHLETIS
ME
35 01:45:04 241 MONCHANIN Estelle M1F | #7 F | #35 UAVH 7.65
AUBAGNE
36 01:45:13 230 LANDEMAINE M6F | #2 F | #36 MAUGUIO 7.64
Beatrice CARNON
ATHLETISM
E
37 01:45:28 220 DENOLLE Isabelle M4F | #9 F|#37 TRI-AVENT 7.62
URE
38 01:46:03 228 LALET Colette M3F | #11 F | #38 ATHLE11 7.58
39 01:46:10 251 ROUSSELET M5F | #7 F|#39 ACVSVAL 7.57
Christine DE SAONE
40 01:47:23 221 DUCIEL Francoise M6F | #3 F | #40 ESNV-OSAN 7.49
41 01:47:53 231 LAVIGNE Patricia M6F | #4 F|#41 ACNM 7.45
42 01:48:25 225 HILT Soizic M4F | #10 F|#42 ESNV-OSAN 7.42
43 01:48:56 248 RIVIERE Elisabeth M2F | #4 F|#43 UAVH 7.38
AUBAGNE
44 01:48:59 206 BEUCHER Frederique| MA4F |#11 F | #44 SCO 7.38
SAINTE
MARGUERI
TE
MARSEILLE
45 01:49:00 208 BODIN Sabine M5F | #8 F | #45 UAVH 7.38
AUBAGNE
46 01:49:00 224 GEOFFROY Chantal M7F | #1 F | #46 SCO 7.38
SAINTE
MARGUERI
TE
MARSEILLE
47 01:50:46 253 RUER Christine MA4F | #12 F | #47 AIX ATHLE 7.26
PROVENCE
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48

01:50:52

219

CRETAZ Fanny

MOF | #1

F | #48

BAGNOLS
MARCOULE
S
ATHLETISM
E (BMA)

7.25

49

01:51:09

242

MORCHER Francoise

M6F | #5

F | #49

FIGEACAC

7.23

50

01:51:21

236

MACALUSO Valerie

M3F | #12

F|#50

GARONS
ASSOCIATI
ON
D'ATHLETIS
ME

7.22

51

01:51:52

259

VAN-DE-PARRE
Carmen

MA4F | #13

F|#51

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

7.19

52

01:51:55

212

CAZELLE Aline

M5F | #9

F|#52

FIGEACAC

7.18

53

01:53:22

211

CANTOU Anne-Marie

M2F | #5

F | #53

LA
MARCHE
NORDIQUE
CASTRIES

7.09

01:54:35

252

ROUX Pascde

M5F | #10

F|#54

UAVH
AUBAGNE

7.02

55

01:55:06

244

PERICHON
Marie-Christine

M5F | #11

F | #55

LA
MARCHE

NORDIQUE

CASTRIES

6.99

56

01:59:18

247

PROIAN Annie

M7F | #2

F | #56

SL AIX
ATHLE
PROVENCE

6.74

57

02:00:34

235

LYNGE Nancy

MOF | #1

F|#57

MNPO

6.67
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