

LA NORDIQUE DE CAMARGUE - 2023 - Femmes

PLACE	TEMPS	DOSSARD	NOM PRENOM	CATEG #	SEXE #	CLUB	VIT_MOY
1	01:23:51	233	LEJEUNE Leslie	M1F   #1	F   #1	NWA COTE BLEU	9.59
2	01:31:19	258	TALBOTIER Sandrine	M3F   #1	F   #2	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	8.81
3	01:32:05	217	CLEMENT Florie	M1F   #2	F   #3	TEAM GUIDETTI NORDIC PERFORMANCE	8.73
4	01:33:11	214	CHAMPROSE Fabienne	M3F   #2	F   #4	NARBO NORDIK CLUB	8.63
5	01:33:17	234	LEVENE Francoise	M4F   #1	F   #5	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	8.62
6	01:34:08	203	BARNICH Sandrine	M3F   #3	F   #6	NWA COTE BLEUE	8.54
7	01:34:32	243	PEREZ Linh	M1F   #3	F   #7	MAUGUIO CARNON ATHLETISME	8.51
8	01:35:20	250	ROLLIN Sabine	M2F   #1	F   #8	SCO SAINTE MARGUERITE MARSEILLE	8.43
9	01:36:01	204	BARTHELMEBS Lise	M3F   #4	F   #9	MNPO	8.37
10	01:36:07	218	COURQUET Annette	M5F   #1	F   #10	GARONS ASSOCIATION D'ATHLETISME	8.37
11	01:36:26	215	CHEVET Christine	M5F   #2	F   #11	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	8.34

PLACE	TEMPS	DOSSARD	NOM PRENOM	CATEG #	SEXE #	CLUB	VIT_MOY
12	01:36:33	260	VANDEVOORDE Aline	M1F   #4	F   #12	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	8.33
13	01:37:13	232	LE-GOFF Cathy	M4F   #2	F   #13	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	8.27
14	01:37:32	238	MANGAN Natahlie	M3F   #5	F   #14	MNPO	8.24
15	01:38:09	229	LAMBERT Jacqueline	M5F   #3	F   #15	SL AIX ATHLE PROVENCE	8.19
16	01:38:11	246	PIRONTI Sylvie	M5F   #4	F   #16	UAVH AUBAGNE	8.19
17	01:38:28	257	TAILLEBOIS Lise	M5F   #5	F   #17	MNPO	8.17
18	01:38:45	213	CHABOT-BOULET Severine	M2F   #2	F   #18	GARONS ASSOCIATI ON D'ATHLETIS ME	8.14
19	01:40:08	223	GELIN Nadine	M1F   #5	F   #19	ACL30 AIMARGUE S	8.03
20	01:40:52	205	BELLI Christine	M3F   #6	F   #20	NWA COTE BLEUE	7.97
21	01:41:23	216	CLARET Laurence	M4F   #3	F   #21	MAUGUIO CARNON ATHLETISM E	7.93
22	01:41:49	237	MAGREZ Sophie	M3F   #7	F   #22	SCO SAINTE MARGUERI TE MARSEILLE	7.90
23	01:41:52	209	CADARS Regine	M4F   #4	F   #23	UAVH AUBAGNE	7.89
24	01:42:03	227	LALANNE Cathy	M3F   #8	F   #24	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	7.88
25	01:42:39	239	MARY Sonja	M4F   #5	F   #25	SL CSL NEUF-BRIS ACH	7.83
26	01:42:40	226	KNORST Carole	M4F   #6	F   #26	ATHLE11	7.83
27	01:42:45	202	ARNOULET Monique	M5F   #6	F   #27	NWA COTE BLEUE	7.83
28	01:42:49	254	SAUVETERRE Catherine	M4F   #7	F   #28	MAUGUIO CARNON ATHLETISM E	7.82

PLACE	TEMPS	DOSSARD	NOM PRENOM	CATEG #	SEXE #	CLUB	VIT_MOY
29	01:43:13	240	MINEL France	M6F   #1	F   #29	SCO SAINTE MARGUERI TE MARSEILLE	7.79
30	01:44:11	245	PETIT-GEVREKYAN Sevan	M2F   #3	F   #30	AIX ATHLE PROVENCE	7.72
31	01:44:20	201	ARMAND Christina	M3F   #9	F   #31	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	7.71
32	01:44:54	249	ROIG Sonia	M3F   #10	F   #32	NWA COTE BLEUE	7.67
33	01:44:59	255	SIMON-MICOUD Nadege	M4F   #8	F   #33	MNPO	7.66
34	01:45:03	207	BEUSQUART Delphine	M1F   #6	F   #34	GARONS ASSOCIATI ON D'ATHLETIS ME	7.65
35	01:45:04	241	MONCHANIN Estelle	M1F   #7	F   #35	UAVH AUBAGNE	7.65
36	01:45:13	230	LANDEMAINE Beatrice	M6F   #2	F   #36	MAUGUIO CARNON ATHLETISM E	7.64
37	01:45:28	220	DENOLLE Isabelle	M4F   #9	F   #37	TRI-AVENT URE	7.62
38	01:46:03	228	LALET Colette	M3F   #11	F   #38	ATHLE11	7.58
39	01:46:10	251	ROUSSELET Christine	M5F   #7	F   #39	ACVS VAL DE SAONE	7.57
40	01:47:23	221	DUCIEL Francoise	M6F   #3	F   #40	ESNV-OSAN	7.49
41	01:47:53	231	LAVIGNE Patricia	M6F   #4	F   #41	ACNM	7.45
42	01:48:25	225	HILT Soizic	M4F   #10	F   #42	ESNV-OSAN	7.42
43	01:48:56	248	RIVIERE Elisabeth	M2F   #4	F   #43	UAVH AUBAGNE	7.38
44	01:48:59	206	BEUCHER Frederique	M4F   #11	F   #44	SCO SAINTE MARGUERI TE MARSEILLE	7.38
45	01:49:00	208	BODIN Sabine	M5F   #8	F   #45	UAVH AUBAGNE	7.38
46	01:49:00	224	GEOFFROY Chantal	M7F   #1	F   #46	SCO SAINTE MARGUERI TE MARSEILLE	7.38
47	01:50:46	253	RUER Christine	M4F   #12	F   #47	AIX ATHLE PROVENCE	7.26

PLACE	TEMPS	DOSSARD	NOM PRENOM	CATEG #	SEXE #	CLUB	VIT_MOY
48	01:50:52	219	CRETAZ Fanny	M0F   #1	F   #48	BAGNOLS MARCOULE S ATHLETISM E (BMA)	7.25
49	01:51:09	242	MORCHER Francoise	M6F   #5	F   #49	FIGEAC AC	7.23
50	01:51:21	236	MACALUSO Valerie	M3F   #12	F   #50	GARONS ASSOCIATI ON D'ATHLETIS ME	7.22
51	01:51:52	259	VAN-DE-PARRE Carmen	M4F   #13	F   #51	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	7.19
52	01:51:55	212	CAZELLE Aline	M5F   #9	F   #52	FIGEAC AC	7.18
53	01:53:22	211	CANTOU Anne-Marie	M2F   #5	F   #53	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	7.09
54	01:54:35	252	ROUX Pascale	M5F   #10	F   #54	UAVH AUBAGNE	7.02
55	01:55:06	244	PERICHON Marie-Christine	M5F   #11	F   #55	LA MARCHE NORDIQUE CASTRIES	6.99
56	01:59:18	247	PROIAN Annie	M7F   #2	F   #56	SL AIX ATHLE PROVENCE	6.74
57	02:00:34	235	LYNGE Nancy	M9F   #1	F   #57	MNPO	6.67